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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:10.38 605 H 11/12/16 Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3
2:11.24 593 H 191117 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Sutton 3
2:11.29 593 H 19/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Nova Cent'n 2
2:12.78 573 H 1712117 Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017 Sutton-in-Ashfield Sutton 4
2:13.13 568 H 20/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Sherwood 3
2:14.95 546 H 22/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield 3
2:15.10 544 H 13/11/16  Sherwood Colliery Time Trials Sutton in Ashfield Sherwood 4
2:15.39 540 H 17/07/16  Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Sherwood 3
2:16.29 530 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2
2:17.80 512 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester 3
2:18.70 503 H 26/09/15 Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet Matlock Sherwood 3
2:19.19 497 H 14/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham 2
2:19.79 491 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield 3
2:20.55 483 H 10/05/15  The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham 3
2:30.43 394 H 22/06/14 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield 4
2:30.84 391 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Mansfield 2
2:31.87 383 H 02/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Mansfield 2
2:32.81 376 H 27/09/14  2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock 3
2:33.27 372 H 13/07/13  Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet Chesterfield Mansfield 3
2:34.19 366 H 11/05/14 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Mansfield 3
2:34.71 362 H 19/01/14  Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet Nottingham Mansfield 3
2:36.35 351 H 16/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4
2:37.12 346 H 16/11/13  Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3
2:37.45 343 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Mansfield 3
2:40.30 325 H 12/05/13 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013 Hucknall Mansfield 3
2:43.65 306 H 04/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Mansfield 2
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2:53.66 256
2:57.34 240

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:12.78 573
2:11.24 593
2:10.38 605
2:13.13 568
2:11.29 593
2:15.10 544
2:16.29 530

2:15.39 540

2:14.95 546
2:18.70 503
2:20.55 483
2:17.80 512
2:19.19 497
2:19.79 491
2:32.81 376
2:30.43 394
2:34.19 366
2:30.84 391
2:31.87 383
2:34.71 362

2:37.12 346

2:37.45 343
2:33.27 372
2:36.35 351
2:40.30 325
2:43.65 306
2:57.34 240
2:52.27 262
2:53.66 256
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Date

17112117
19/11/17
11/12/16
20/11/16
19/11/16
13/11/16
16/10/16
17/07/16
22/11/15
26/09/15
10/05/15
12/04/15
14/02/15
15/11/14
27/09/14
22/06/14
11/05/14
13/04/14
02/03/14
19/01/14
16/11/13
28/09/13
13/07/13
16/06/13
12/05/13
04/03/13
19/01/13
01/12/12
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Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Meet

Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

2nd MAD Open Meet

Mansfield SC Club Championships

The Ernehale Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Matlock & District Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet
Mansfield SC Club Championships

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet
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Mansfield

Matlock

Venue

Sutton-in-Ashfield
Mansfield
Hucknall
Mansfield
Stockport
Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Matlock
Mansfield
Matlock
Nottingham
Leicester
Nottingham
Mansfield
Matlock
Mansfield
Nottingham
Leicester
Mansfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Mansfield
Hucknall
Nottingham
Matlock
Chesterfield

Mansfield
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Mansfield

Mansfield

Club Swam Under

Sutton
Sutton
Sherwood
Sherwood
Nova Cent'n
Sherwood
Nova Cent'n

Sherwood

Sherwood

Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield
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