Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

2:10.38605H11/12/16Falcon ASC Open Distance MeetHucknallSherwood2:11.24593H19/11/17Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldSutton2:11.29593H19/11/16Stockport Metro November Open MeetStockportNova Cent'n2:12.78573H17/12/17Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017Sutton-in-AshfieldSutton2:13.13568H20/11/16Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldSherwood2:14.95546H22/11/15Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldSherwood2:15.10544H13/11/16Sherwood Colliery Time TrialsSutton in AshfieldSherwood2:15.29540H17/07/16Chesterfield Summer SplashMatlockSherwood2:16.29530H16/10/16Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open MeetLeicester2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicester2:18.70503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottinghamLeicester2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetMatlockMatlick2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMans	3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3
2:11.29593H19/11/16Stockport Metro November Open MeetStockportNova Cen'n2:12.78573H17/12/17Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017Sutton-in-AshfieldSutton2:13.13568H20/11/16Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldSherwood2:14.95546H22/11/15Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldSherwood2:15.10544H13/11/16Sherwood Colliery Time TrialsSutton in AshfieldSherwood2:16.29530H16/10/16Chesterfield Summer SplashMattockNotinghamNova Cen'n2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetNotinghamNova Cen'n2:17.90503H26/09/15Mattock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMattockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Notinghamshire County ChampionshipsNotingham	2 4 3 4 3 2
2:12.78573H17/12/17Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017Sutton-in-AshfieldSutton2:13.13568H20/11/16Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldMansfieldSherwood2:14.95546H22/11/15Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldMansfieldSherwood2:15.10544H13/11/16Sherwood Colliery Time TrialsSutton in AshfieldSherwood2:15.39540H17/07/16Chesterfield Summer SplashMatlockMatlockSherwood2:16.29530H16/10/16Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open MeetNottinghamNova Cent'n2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicester2:18.70503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsMatlockSherwood2:19.79491H15/11/14Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldMansfield2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetMatlockMatlockSherwood2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfieldMansfieldMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfieldMansfield2:30.84391H02/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfieldMa	4 3 4 3 2
2:13.13568H20/11/6Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldMansfieldSherwood2:14.95546H22/11/5Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldMansfield2:15.10544H13/11/6Sherwood Colliery Time TrialsSutton in AshfieldSherwood2:15.39540H17/07/6Chesterfield Summer SplashMatlockMatlockSherwood2:16.29530H16/10/16Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open MeetNottinghamNova Cent'n2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterSherwood2:17.90503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottinghamSherwood2:19.79491H15/11/1Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldSherwood2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottinghamSherwood2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfieldSherwood2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:30.8783H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	3 3 4 3 2
2:14.95546H22/11/15Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfield2:15.10544H13/11/16Sherwood Colliery Time TrialsSutton in AshfieldSherwood2:15.39540H17/07/16Chesterfield Summer SplashMatlockSherwood2:16.29530H16/10/16Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open MeetNottinghamNova Cent'n2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicester2:18.70503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottinghamYereetteetteetteetteetteetteetteetteette	3 4 3 2
2:15.10544H13/11/6Sherwood Colliery Time TrialsSutton in AshfieldSherwood2:15.39540H17/07/16Chesterfield Summer SplashMatlockSherwood2:16.29530H16/10/16Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open MeetNottinghamNova Cent'n2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicester2:18.70503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottinghamSherwood2:19.79491H15/11/14Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldLeicester2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottinghamNottingham2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfieldMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:30.84393H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	4 3 2
2:15.39540H17/07/16Chesterfield Summer SplashMatlockSherwood2:16.29530H16/10/16Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open MeetNottinghamNova Cent'n2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicester2:18.70503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottinghamHerwood2:19.79491H15/11/14Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldHerwood2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottinghamHerwood2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfieldMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:31.87383H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	3 2
2:16.29530H16/10/16Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open MeetNottinghamNova Cent'n2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicester2:18.70503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottinghamSherwood2:19.79491H15/11/14Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldMansfield2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottinghamVertingham2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfieldMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:31.87383H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	2
2:17.80512H12/04/15The 2015 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicester2:18.70503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottinghamHerror2:19.79491H15/11/14Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfieldHerror2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottinghamHerror2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfieldMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:31.87383H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	
2:18.70503H26/09/15Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open MeetMatlockSherwood2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottingham2:19.79491H15/11/14Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfield2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottingham2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:31.87383H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	3
2:19.19497H14/02/15Nottinghamshire County ChampionshipsNottingham2:19.79491H15/11/14Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfield2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottingham2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:31.87383H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	
2:19.79491H15/11/14Mansfield Major Oak Open MeetMansfield2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottingham2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:31.87383H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	3
2:20.55483H10/05/15The Ernehale Open MeetNottingham2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:31.87383H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	2
2:30.43394H22/06/14Mansfield SC Club ChampionshipsMansfield2:30.84391H13/04/142014 Leicester Age Group MeetLeicesterMansfield2:31.87383H02/03/14Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group ChampsMansfieldMansfield	3
2:30.84 391 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Mansfield 2:31.87 383 H 02/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Mansfield	3
2:31.87 383 H 02/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Mansfield	4
	2
2:32.81 376 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock	2
	3
2:33.27 372 H 13/07/13 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet Chesterfield Mansfield	3
2:34.19 366 H 11/05/14 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Mansfield	3
2:34.71 362 H 19/01/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet Nottingham Mansfield	3
2:36.35 351 H 16/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield	4
2:37.12 346 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield Mansfield	3
2:37.45 343 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Mansfield	3
2:40.30 325 H 12/05/13 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013 Hucknall Mansfield	3
2:43.65 306 H 04/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Mansfield	
9:50.07 060 H 01/10/10 Chartenfield Henry Christman Mast Chartenfield Manafield Powered By Powered By	2

2.32.21	202	п	U1/12/12	опезіетнею парру оппізітная імееі	Grestemeia	wansneiu	Page 2 / 2
2:53.66	256	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Mansfield	3
2:57.34	240	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Mansfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.78	573	Н	17/12/17	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sutton	4
2:11.24	593	Н	19/11/17	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sutton	3
2:10.38	605	Н	11/12/16	Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:13.13	568	Н	20/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
2:11.29	593	Н	19/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Nova Cent'n	2
2:15.10	544	Н	13/11/16	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Sutton in Ashfield	Sherwood	4
2:16.29	530	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:15.39	540	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Sherwood	3
2:14.95	546	Н	22/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:18.70	503	Н	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Sherwood	3
2:20.55	483	Н	10/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
2:17.80	512	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:19.19	497	Н	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:19.79	491	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:32.81	376	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
2:30.43	394	Н	22/06/14	Mansfield SC Club Championships	Mansfield		4
2:34.19	366	Н	11/05/14	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Mansfield	3
2:30.84	391	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Mansfield	2
2:31.87	383	Н	02/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Mansfield	2
2:34.71	362	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Mansfield	3
2:37.12	346	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Mansfield	3
2:37.45	343	Н	28/09/13	Matlock & District Open Meet	Matlock	Mansfield	3
2:33.27	372	Н	13/07/13	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Chesterfield	Mansfield	3
2:36.35	351	Н	16/06/13	Mansfield SC Club Championships	Mansfield	Mansfield	4
2:40.30	325	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Mansfield	3
2:43.65	306	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Mansfield	2
2:57.34	240	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Mansfield	3
2:52.27	262	Н	01/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Mansfield	3
2:53.66	256	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Mansfield	3